ITB No. 22-101519
ITB Name: 2022 LMIG Road Resurfacing Projects (365 Day Contract)

BID TABULATION

Price Opening: August 18,

2022 @ 1:00PM
Agent: Angel Frazier

Stewart Brothers, Inc.

C.W. Matthews Construction Co. Inc.

Pittman Construction Company

Item No.

Description

Unit

Approximate

Unit Price

Total Amount

Unit Price

Total Amount

Unit Price

Total Amount

A
(150-1000)

Traffic Control

Lump Sum

$2,909,591.00

$2,909,591.00

$3,363,260.02

$3,363,260.02

$5,912,445.00

$5,912,445.00

B
(402-1802)

Recycled Asphalt Concrete Patching including
Bitum, Material and H Lime

88,243

$217.50

$19,192,852.50

$150.66

$13,294,690.38

$136.55

$12,049,581.65

C
(423-5010)

Mill Asphalt Concrete Pavment Variable Depth

Square Yard

25,000

$14.30

$357,500.00

$7.45

$186,250.00

$2.90

$72,500.00

D
(402-3102)

Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5, MM Superpave,
Type II, Blend 1 included Bitum, Material and H
Lime

38,270

$176.50

$6,754,655.00

$136.38

$5,219,262.60

$111.00

$4,247,970.00

E
(611-8055)

Adjust Minor Structures to Grade

Each

$2,890.00

$14,450.00

$2,873.00

$14,365.00

$4,278.75

$21,393.75

F
(310-5040)

Gr. Aggr. Base Crs, Incl Excavation, Compacting
& Material

Cubic Yard

11,146

$108.00

$1,203,768.00

$152.00

$1,694,192.00

$174.20

$1,941,633.20

TOTAL BID (ITEMS A THROUGH F):

$30,432,816.50

$23,772,020.00

$24,245,523.60

Number of Bids Received:

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE

36.2%

20.3%

20.01%

Attend

at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)

Yes

Yes

Yes

NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Recommend award to: C.W. Matthew
Contracting Co. Inc.

1600 Kenview Drive, Marietta,
Georgia 30060

Danette Barlow

Signed by: Danette Barlow
Date & Time: Aug 30, 2022 11:14:28 EDT

S NW Frazien

Crustal Creekmore

Witness
Signature:

Signed by: Crystal Creekmore
Date & Time: Aug 31, 2022 17:05:30 EDT




